OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3 Gun Kabar - Parzeczew 19.07.2009
Printed lipiec 19, 2009 at 17:25

Stage 1 -- Karabin "Naprzéd"

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 115 38,58 2,9808 120,0000

2 113 43,76 2,5823 103,9553

3 112 53,34 2,0997 84,5300

4 118 59,46 1,9845 79,8919

5 103 57,24 1,7994 72,4408

6 119 66,72 1,7836 71,8020

7 92 54,85 1,6773 67,5238

8 102 63,63 1,6030 64,5333

9 95 60,45 1,5715 63,2664
10 113 76,37 1,4796 59,5664
11 119 81,48 1,4605 58,7952
12 115 84,42 1,3622 54,8401
13 86 66,40 1,2952 52,1406
14 71 55,18 1,2867 51,7991
15 98 76,34 1,2837 51,6796
16 107 83,38 1,2833 51,6616
17 62 50,52 1,2272 49,4054
18 76 62,20 1,2219 49,1891
19 77 68,67 1,1213 45,1408
20 79 71,37 1,1069 44,5612
21 67 76,80 0,8724 35,1204
22 57 81,20 0,7020 28,2595
23 54 89,85 0,6010 24,1948
24 73 141,20 0,5170 20,8130
25 39 80,14 0,4866 19,5912
26 47 97,40 0,4825 19,4261
27 34 91,66 0,3709 14,9329
28 12 108,00 0,1111 4,4730
29 3 66,27 0,0453 1,8224
30 3 105,80 0,0284 1,1415
31 0 71,79 0,0000 0,0000
32 0 95,72 0,0000 0,0000
33 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
34 0 54,80 0,0000 0,0000
35 0 100,50 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,63
70,44
66,58
60,37
59,84
56,27
53,78
52,72
49,64
49,00
45,70
43,45
43,17
43,07
43,05
41,17
40,99
37,62
37,13
29,27
23,55
20,16
17,34
16,33
16,19
12,44

3,73
1,52
0,95
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30
18
33
11
22

7
23
34

1

5
21
29
10
31
27
25
19

2
14
24
26

6

8
32
20
28

9
12
15
17
13

4
35

3
16

Name

Lewandowski, Przemyslaw
Wasilewski, Artur
Flakiewicz, Krzysztof
Gaweda, Boguslaw
Wilczynski, Artur
Zdzitowiecki, Andrzej
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Jacek, Zdzislaw
Walkowski, Pawel
Bielinski, Jaroslaw
Staniszewski, Jan
Cichacz, Wlodzimierz
Wyzgala, Robert
Habior, Marek
Marcinkowski, Tomasz
Maryniak, Marek
Radaszewski, Zbigniew
Ruszkiewicz, Pawel
Chrobok, Piotr
Dudziuk, Andrzej
Pietraszun, Konrad
Kanior, Albert
Michalski, Miroslaw
Kuropatwa, Michal
Jakubczyk, Jacek
Gozdz, Wojciech
Klaczynski, Krzysztof
Meller, Krzysztof
Labedzki, Tomasz
Kopiec, Karol
Michalczak, Grzegorz
Sonta, Oskar
Kozlowski, Marek
Gorski, Dominik
Kopiec, Marian
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Stage 2 -- Pistolet "Mogadisz"

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 9,49 6,1117 60,0000

2 59 9,74 6,0575 59,4679

3 57 10,52 5,4183 53,1923

4 56 11,68 4,7945 47,0690

5 59 12,40 4,7581 46,7111

6 58 12,58 4,6105 45,2623

7 59 13,08 4,5107 44,2827

8 60 13,31 4,5079 44,2550

9 57 12,72 4,4811 43,9924
10 60 14,45 4,1522 40,7636
11 44 10,78 4,0816 40,0704
12 58 14,26 4,0673 39,9299
13 59 15,23 3,8739 38,0313
14 60 15,68 3,8265 37,5660
15 58 16,14 3,5936 35,2788
16 59 17,10 3,4503 33,8724
17 55 16,34 3,3660 33,0446
18 58 17,83 3,2529 31,9349
19 42 14,83 2,8321 27,8034
20 45 16,98 2,6502 26,0174
21 58 22,19 2,6138 25,6602
22 34 13,12 2,5915 25,4410
23 44 17,77 2,4761 24,3083
24 40 17,92 2,2321 21,9135
25 28 12,83 2,1824 21,4250
26 44 24,45 1,7996 17,6670
27 25 18,01 1,3881 13,6275
28 27 19,85 1,3602 13,3534
29 14 11,03 1,2693 12,4607
30 44 36,27 1,2131 11,9095
31 20 21,90 0,9132 8,9655
32 22 25,36 0,8675 8,5165
33 11 16,10 0,6832 6,7074
34 14 28,55 0,4904 4,8141
35 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,11
88,65
78,45
77,85
75,44
73,80
73,76
73,32
67,94
66,78
66,55
63,39
62,61
58,80
56,45
55,07
53,22
46,34
43,36
42,77
42,40
40,51
36,52
35,71
29,45
22,71
22,26
20,77
19,85
14,94
14,19
11,18

8,02
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

18
31
30

5
11
34
22
29

1
21
17

7
28
14
24
13
12
10
16
27
26
19

3
33

2
32

6
25
23

4
20

8
15

9
35

Name

Wasilewski, Artur
Habior, Marek
Lewandowski, Przemyslaw
Bielinski, Jaroslaw
Gaweda, Boguslaw
Jacek, Zdzislaw
Wilczynski, Artur
Cichacz, Wlodzimierz
Walkowski, Pawel
Staniszewski, Jan
Kopiec, Karol
Zdzitowiecki, Andrzej
Gozdz, Wojciech
Chrobok, Piotr
Dudziuk, Andrzej
Michalczak, Grzegorz
Meller, Krzysztof
Wyzgala, Robert
Kopiec, Marian
Marcinkowski, Tomasz
Pietraszun, Konrad
Radaszewski, Zbigniew
Gorski, Dominik
Flakiewicz, Krzysztof
Ruszkiewicz, Pawel
Kuropatwa, Michal
Kanior, Albert
Maryniak, Marek
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Sonta, Oskar
Jakubczyk, Jacek
Michalski, Miroslaw
Labedzki, Tomasz
Klaczynski, Krzysztof
Kozlowski, Marek
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Stage 3 -- Strzelba "Stalownia"

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 90 27,62 3,2585 90,0000

2 90 32,69 2,7531 76,0416

3 90 45,23 1,9898 54,9591

4 90 45,64 1,9720 54,4654

5 90 48,55 1,8538 51,2008

6 90 51,40 1,7510 48,3619

7 90 53,81 1,6726 46,1959

8 90 56,50 1,5929 43,9965

9 90 60,80 1,4803 40,8849
10 90 63,73 1,4122 39,0052
11 90 63,94 1,4076 38,8771
12 90 68,66 1,3108 36,2045
13 90 70,57 1,2753 35,2246
14 90 70,73 1,2724 35,1449
15 90 78,78 1,1424 31,5537
16 90 80,07 1,1240 31,0453
17 90 80,97 1,115 30,7003
18 90 82,09 1,0964 30,2814
19 90 86,84 1,0364 28,6251
20 90 87,04 1,0340 28,5593
21 90 87,04 1,0340 28,5593
22 90 90,62 0,9932 27,4310
23 90 90,72 0,9921 27,4008
24 90 91,49 0,9837 27,1702
25 90 91,64 0,9821 27,1257
26 90 92,81 0,9697 26,7838
27 90 94,50 0,9524 26,3048
28 90 95,73 0,9401 25,9668
29 75 80,57 0,9309 25,7106
30 90 99,78 0,9020 24,9128
31 75 112,30 0,6679 18,4461
32 90 142,20 0,6329 17,4810
33 75 119,90 0,6255 17,2769
34 90 169,40 0,5313 14,6741
35 90 235,70 0,3818 10,5465

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,49
61,07
60,52
56,89
53,74
51,33
48,88
45,43
43,34
43,20
40,23
39,14
39,05
35,06
34,49
34,11
33,65
31,81
31,73
31,73
30,48
30,45
30,19
30,14
29,76
29,23
28,85
28,57
27,68
20,50
19,42
19,20
16,30
11,72

COMPETITOR

#

11
30
31
18
29
34

1

5

7
24
33
13
21
14
26
10
20
19

3

9
27

6
22

2
35
28
17
15
32

8
25
12

4
23
16

Name

Gaweda, Boguslaw
Lewandowski, Przemyslaw
Habior, Marek
Wasilewski, Artur
Cichacz, Wlodzimierz
Jacek, Zdzislaw
Walkowski, Pawel
Bielinski, Jaroslaw
Zdzitowiecki, Andrzej
Dudziuk, Andrzej
Flakiewicz, Krzysztof
Michalczak, Grzegorz
Staniszewski, Jan
Chrobok, Piotr
Pietraszun, Konrad
Wyzgala, Robert
Jakubczyk, Jacek
Radaszewski, Zbigniew
Gorski, Dominik
Klaczynski, Krzysztof
Marcinkowski, Tomasz
Kanior, Albert
Wilczynski, Artur
Ruszkiewicz, Pawel
Kozlowski, Marek
Gozdz, Wojciech
Kopiec, Karol
Labedzki, Tomasz
Kuropatwa, Michal
Michalski, Miroslaw
Maryniak, Marek
Meller, Krzysztof
Sonta, Oskar
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Kopiec, Marian
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Stage 4 -- Karabin+Pistolet "Jednak zapas™

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 93 23,96 3,8815 95,0000 100,00 30 Lewandowski, Przemyslaw
2 91 24,73 3,6797 90,0627 94,80 18 Wasilewski, Artur
3 94 26,65 3,5272 86,3293 90,87 11 Gaweda, Boguslaw
4 93 30,44 3,0552 74,7766 78,71 7 Zdzitowiecki, Andrzej
5 91 33,69 2,7011 66,1101 69,59 34 Jacek, Zdzislaw
6 93 35,52 2,6182 64,0822 67,45 31 Habior, Marek
7 73 27,99 2,6081 63,8333 67,19 5 Bielinski, Jaroslaw
8 93 36,18 2,5705 62,9132 66,22 13 Michalczak, Grzegorz
9 93 36,77 2,5292 61,9037 65,16 22 Wilczynski, Artur
10 94 40,53 2,3193 56,7648 59,75 21 Staniszewski, Jan
11 86 38,80 2,2165 54,2493 57,10 19 Radaszewski, Zbigniew
12 77 35,41 2,1745 53,2221 56,02 1 Walkowski, Pawel
13 93 43,09 2,1583 52,8243 55,60 10 Wyzgala, Robert
14 82 39,81 2,0598 50,4138 53,07 16 Kopiec, Marian
15 91 44,49 2,0454 50,0618 52,70 23 Weglarczyk, Mariusz
16 73 35,73 2,0431 50,0054 52,64 2 Ruszkiewicz, Pawel
17 87 42,67 2,0389 49,9027 52,53 33 Flakiewicz, Krzysztof
18 76 38,52 1,9730 48,2897 50,83 15 Labedzki, Tomasz
19 93 47,42 1,9612 48,0008 50,53 20 Jakubczyk, Jacek
20 92 47,56 1,9344 47,3449 49,84 27 Marcinkowski, Tomasz
21 95 50,26 1,8902 46,2624 48,70 6 Kanior, Albert
22 90 48,04 1,8734 45,8529 48,27 24 Dudziuk, Andrzej
23 95 51,34 1,8504 45,2893 47,67 9 Klaczynski, Krzysztof
24 93 50,40 1,8452 45,1627 47,54 14 Chrobok, Piotr
25 77 44,00 1,7500 42,8317 45,09 29 Cichacz, Wlodzimierz
26 94 54,35 1,7295 42,3307 44,56 32 Kuropatwa, Michal
27 91 55,02 1,6539 40,4807 42,61 12 Meller, Krzysztof
28 92 56,16 1,6382 40,0948 42,21 28 Gozdz, Wojciech
29 95 62,22 1,5268 37,3698 39,34 4 Sonta, Oskar
30 72 48,22 1,4932 36,5454 38,47 25 Maryniak, Marek
31 43 31,92 1,3471 32,9711 34,71 17 Kopiec, Karol
32 91 77,82 1,1694 28,6205 30,13 8 Michalski, Miroslaw
33 0 31,39 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 Gorski, Dominik
34 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 35 Kozlowski, Marek
35 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 26 Pietraszun, Konrad
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Stage 5 -- Pistolet+Strzelba "Brakto™

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 50,68 1,9732 100,0000

2 100 50,89 1,9650 99,5873

3 100 53,09 1,8836 95,4605

4 100 61,08 1,6372 82,9732

5 82 51,03 1,6069 81,4376

6 99 71,86 1,3777 69,8208

7 100 78,67 1,2711 64,4210

8 99 81,99 1,2075 61,1943

9 100 83,07 1,2038 61,0088
10 85 71,88 1,1825 59,9304
11 100 86,76 1,1526 58,4140
12 100 89,15 1,1217 56,8480
13 85 76,50 1,1111 56,3111
14 98 88,53 1,1070 56,1012
15 99 90,17 1,0979 55,6429
16 99 90,70 1,0915 55,3177
17 100 93,17 1,0733 54,3952
18 100 94,81 1,0547 53,4543
19 99 93,92 1,0541 53,4212
20 99 101,00 0,9802 49,6764
21 100 103,50 0,9662 48,9662
22 83 93,24 0,8902 45,1141
23 98 119,50 0,8201 41,5618
24 70 89,94 0,7783 39,4441
25 100 128,70 0,7770 39,3784
26 89 117,40 0,7581 38,4201
27 100 133,72 0,7478 37,9001
28 70 96,26 0,7272 36,8544
29 70 105,00 0,6667 33,7867
30 100 156,90 0,6373 32,3008
31 83 138,90 0,5976 30,2839
32 70 117,40 0,5963 30,2181
33 70 126,52 0,5533 28,0398
34 100 192,40 0,5198 26,3410
35 81 203,80 0,3974 20,1427

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,59
95,46
82,97
81,44
69,82
64,42
61,19
61,01
59,93
58,41
56,85
56,31
56,10
55,64
55,32
54,40
53,45
53,42
49,68
48,97
45,11
41,56
39,44
39,38
38,42
37,90
36,85
33,79
32,30
30,28
30,22
28,04
26,34
20,14

COMPETITOR

#

11
30
18
31
35
33
34

7
10
21
27
19
29
25

1
24
15
26

9
32
13
23

8
20
22
14

6

2

4
28
17

5

3
12
16

Name

Gaweda, Boguslaw
Lewandowski, Przemyslaw
Wasilewski, Artur
Habior, Marek
Kozlowski, Marek
Flakiewicz, Krzysztof
Jacek, Zdzislaw
Zdzitowiecki, Andrzej
Wyzgala, Robert
Staniszewski, Jan
Marcinkowski, Tomasz
Radaszewski, Zbigniew
Cichacz, Wlodzimierz
Maryniak, Marek
Walkowski, Pawel
Dudziuk, Andrzej
Labedzki, Tomasz
Pietraszun, Konrad
Klaczynski, Krzysztof
Kuropatwa, Michal
Michalczak, Grzegorz
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Michalski, Miroslaw
Jakubczyk, Jacek
Wilczynski, Artur
Chrobok, Piotr
Kanior, Albert
Ruszkiewicz, Pawel
Sonta, Oskar

Gozdz, Wojciech
Kopiec, Karol
Bielinski, Jaroslaw
Gorski, Dominik
Meller, Krzysztof
Kopiec, Marian
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Stage 6 -- Strz.+Kar.+Pist. "Wejscie stowe"

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 136 39,64 3,4309 140,0000 100,00 18 Wasilewski, Artur
2 139 42,16 3,2970 134,5355 96,10 5 Bielinski, Jaroslaw
3 140 45,67 3,0655 125,0892 89,35 11 Gaweda, Boguslaw
4 135 46,18 2,9233 119,2896 85,21 1 Walkowski, Pawel
5 137 48,43 2,8288 115,4327 82,45 30 Lewandowski, Przemyslaw
6 140 49,64 2,8203 115,0851 82,20 31 Habior, Marek
7 136 49,46 2,7497 112,2038 80,15 7 Zdzitowiecki, Andrzej
8 138 58,86 2,3445 95,6713 68,34 15 Labedzki, Tomasz
9 132 59,50 2,2185 90,5273 64,66 2 Ruszkiewicz, Pawel
10 140 65,96 2,1225 86,6104 61,86 22  Wilczynski, Artur
11 140 69,27 2,0211 82,4718 58,91 27 Marcinkowski, Tomasz
12 124 63,83 1,9427 79,2720 56,62 13 Michalczak, Grzegorz
13 137 74,99 1,8269 74,5487 53,25 21 Staniszewski, Jan
14 138 77,59 1,7786 72,5765 51,84 9 Klaczynski, Krzysztof
15 121 69,01 1,7534 71,5478 51,11 10 Wyzgala, Robert
16 130 75,95 1,7117 69,8455 49,89 6 Kanior, Albert
17 127 75,74 1,6768 68,4229 48,87 20 Jakubczyk, Jacek
18 138 82,40 1,6748 68,3399 48,81 34 Jacek, Zdzislaw
19 106 64,82 1,6353 66,7298 47,66 17 Kopiec, Karol
20 134 83,21 1,6104 65,7131 46,94 3 Gorski, Dominik
21 139 86,61 1,6049 65,4892 46,78 28 Gozdz, Wojciech
22 139 87,82 1,5828 64,5869 46,13 29 Cichacz, Wlodzimierz
23 93 59,37 1,5664 63,9203 45,66 16 Kopiec, Marian
24 131 85,17 1,5381 62,7635 44,83 25 Maryniak, Marek
25 121 84,44 1,4330 58,4736 41,77 14 Chrobok, Piotr
26 137 97,13 1,4105 57,5559 41,11 12 Meller, Krzysztof
27 129 100,80 1,2798 52,2218 37,30 26 Pietraszun, Konrad
28 88 69,14 1,2728 51,9369 37,10 19 Radaszewski, Zbigniew
29 120 95,16 1,2610 51,4576 36,76 35 Kozlowski, Marek
30 85 68,02 1,2496 50,9924 36,42 23 Weglarczyk, Mariusz
31 125 100,69 1,2414 50,6578 36,18 32 Kuropatwa, Michal
32 110 124,23 0,8855 36,1317 25,81 8 Michalski, Miroslaw
33 86 114,20 0,7531 30,7295 21,95 4 Sonta, Oskar
34 52 72,64 0,7159 29,2113 20,87 33 Flakiewicz, Krzysztof
35 66 92,96 0,7100 28,9715 20,69 24 Dudziuk, Andrzej

Page 1 of 1



